
 
 

 

 

 
Tender Notice No. RailTel/Tender/OT/NR/Power Plant/2016-17/07                   Dated: 06.07.2016 
 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. (RailTel) invites Open tenders from the RDSO 
approved manufacturer, for “PROVISION OF BATTERY CHARGERS AND VRLA 
BATTERIES FOR TELECOM USE OF RAILTEL’S OFC NETWORK FOR RAILWAY 
PROJECTS OF NORTHERN REGION” 

 
a) Sale of Tender 13.07.2016 to 13.08.2016 (From 11:00 Hrs 

to 17:00 Hrs) 
b) Last date & time of submission 

of tender: 
Up to 15:00 hrs on 17.08.2016 

c) Date & time of opening of 
tender: 

At 15:30 hrs on 17.08.2016 (If the date of 
opening happens to be a holiday the tender 
will be opened on next working day at same 
time.) 

d) Approximate cost of Tender Rs. 1,82,99,707/- 
e) Validity of offer 90 days 
f) Earnest Money (EMD) 

 
Rs. 3,66,000/-(Rupees Three Lacs Sixty Six 
Thousand only). 

g) Cost of Tender Document Rs. 5,250/- (Five Thousand Two Hundred 
Fifty only)      and Rs. 5,775/-(Five Thousand 
Seven Hundred Seventy Five only) – incld. 
VAT @5%, if required by post 

h) Note:  
  

Tender Document may be downloaded from 
www.railtelindia.com. Tender Document may 
also be obtained between 11:00 hrs to 17:00 
hrs from 13.07.2016 to 13.08.2016 from the 
office of Executive Director, Northern 
Region, New Delhi by paying the cost of 
tender document through Bank Draft in 
favour of “RailTel Corporation of India 
Limited” payable at New Delhi. RCIL shall 
not be responsible for late receipt of tender 
documents for any postal delay, if required 
by post. 

 
 
                                                                                                 General Manager/Project 

For RailTel Corporation Of India Ltd. 
 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. 
6th Floor, Block III, Delhi IT Park, Shastri Park, Delhi-110053 

 Ph: 011-22185933, 22185934 Fax: 011-22185978  

http://www.railtelindia.com.

